
Reikäpelit 2025
Miehet tasoitukseton

RN Nimi 8.7 mennessä 15.7 mennessä 29.7 mennessä Finaali 3.8.2025
1 947 Niklas Kivistö Niklas Kivistö
2
3 Aarne Kyläkallio
4 896 Aarne Kyläkallio
5 911 Jouni Paavilainen
6 865 Petri Pessala
7 Hannu Lehtonen
8 917 Hannu Lehtonen

9 935 Janne Vekkeli Janne Vekkeli
10
11 886 Jussi Heinilä
12 913 Jani Hifumi
13 898 Juha Pessala
14 837 Joona Hifumi
15 Hannu Tuukkanen
16 943 Hannu Tuukkanen



Reikäpelit 2025
Sekareikäpeli tasoituksellinen

RN Nimi 1.7 mennessä 8.7 mennessä 22.7 mennessä 5.8.mennessä Finaali 10.8.2025
1 943 Hannu Tuukkanen Hannu Tuukkanen
2
3 Riitta Weckman
4 778 Riitta Weckman
5 833 Olli Hakkila
6 747 Tiina Hänninen
7 Pirjo Lehtonen
8 853 Pirjo Lehtonen

9 905 Ismo Arvilommi Ismo Arvilommi
10
11 761 Helena Gran
12 837 Joona Hifumi
13 821 Esa Norola Esa Norola
14
15 Jouni Paavilainen
16 911 Jouni Paavilainen

17 913 Jani Hifumi Jani Hifumi
18
19 Iiro Närvä
20 822 Iiro Närvä
21 849 Reijo Lehto
22 777 Raija Lindfors
23 Jari Lehmusvaara
24 868 Jari Lehmusvaara

25 859 Kim Povoljajeff Kim Povoljajeff
26
27 757 Pentti Veikkolainen
28 834 Reija Kyläkallio
29 795 Stefan Jenkins Stefan Jenkins
30
31 Hannu Lehtonen
32 917 Hannu Lehtonen



Reikäpelit 2025
Seniorimiehet tasoitukseton

RN Nimi 1.7 mennessä 15.7 mennessä 29.7.mennessä Finaali 2.8.2025
1 943 Hannu Tuukkanen
2 757 Pentti Veikkolainen
3 833 Olli Hakkila
4 869 Ari Hyytiä
5 896 Aarne Kyläkallio
6 859 Kim Povoljajeff
7 816 Kai Liukkonen
8 911 Jouni Paavilainen

9 913 Jani Hifumi
10 821 Esa Norola
11 868 Jari Lehmusvaara
12 905 Ismo Arvilommi
13 886 Jussi Heinilä
14 849 Reijo Lehto
15 795 Stefan Jenkins
16 917 Hannu Lehtonen



Reikäpelit 2025
Seniorinaiset tasoitukseton

RN Nimi 8.7 mennessä 22.7 mennessä Finaali 2.8.2025
1 853 Pirjo Lehtonen
2 733 Tarja Solaranta
3 761 Helena Gran
4 778 Riitta Weckman
5 789 Irmeli Kaikkonen
6 777 Raija Lindfors
7 747 Tiina Hänninen
8 834 Reija Kyläkallio


